Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z8
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Oliver Beli¢
AneZka Leksovd
Vit Briina
Natdlie Jurajdovd
Anna Stekla

Tomas Michl
Angelika Basha

3/8
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3/8
1/3
8/3

3/8
8/8

G Rumburk
G Rumburk
G Décin

G Varnsdorf
G Rumburk

Ostatni tcastnici
G Dé¢in
ZS T. G. Masaryka a G Ceskd Kamenice
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